2022 Bobcat Invitational
at DeMeritt Hill Farm
September 10, 2022 5 Kilometers

Le

ey

NH

Willard Hoffmaster
Spencer Mann

Gavin Malark
Matthew Allen
Dylan Hills

Nathan Mikulsky
Davis Long

OYSTER RIVER

Chris Jernigan
Henry Hagen
Theo Fleischer
Keane Swiesz
Cole Harwood
Joey Hannon
Micah Bessette

WINNACUNNET

Jon Savage

Henry Bybee

Jackson Crane

Max Ronner-Bland
Mattais Germain
Luke Leuven

Andrew Martin-Biggs

LONDONDERRY

Ryan Fortin

Carson Fitzgerald
Josh Twomey

Aiden Oljey
William Buckley
Mason Turek
Alexander Labrecque

CONCORD

Josiah Conley
Tyler Watt
Wesley Thompson
Shaun Fifield
Jacob Gurtner
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51

:55
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43
22
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14
18
42
46
17
31

13
26
36
00
36

1:30:31

1:32:52

1:34:03

1:34:40¢

1:34:51
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2:56)

2:31)

3:00)

4:23)



2022 Bobcat Invitational
at DeMeritt Hill Farm
September 10, 2022 5 Kilometers

Lee,

NH

Alexander Gagnon

Chase Hall

Elijah Lapointe-Moskwa
Logan Cote

Gavan Murdock

Rj Rousseau

Steven Damboise

BEDFORD

Jacob Redman
Patrick Fish
Jared Bekkering
Berkeley Alderton
Christopher Chong
Matthew Pemberton
Samuel Boldeia

GILFORD

Patrick Gandini
Aidan Bondaz
Alden Townsend
Gunnar Marvel
Dylan Wright
Joseph Schleb
Dane Dehart

MILFORD

Daniel Sixon
Logan Korthals
Adam Holodowski
Dom Cicchetti
Cooper Cote
Quinn Johnson
Nathan Caron

LEBANON

Birhanu Harriman
Carson Jones

Samuel Nichols

Chip Silver

Isaac Ager

Nicholas Lamontagne

20:00
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22

19:53
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16:
19:
19:
21:
22
23:
24

20:10

18:
19:
20:
21:
21:
24
24

20:04

16:
19:
21
21:
21:
22

34
36
04
48
54
27
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11
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10
32

126

35
37
21

1:39:56

1:39:25

1:39:32

1:40:47

1:40:20
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5:27)



2022 Bobcat Invitational
at DeMeritt Hill Farm

September 10, 2022 5 Kilometers

Lee,

NH

Alden Betterley
Owen Miller
Aiden Ciminesi
Jake Westenberg
Connor Eno
Brendan O'Keefe
Gavyn Decosta

Luciano Barbini
Oliver Schartner
Andrew McMorrow
Luke Monteiro
Alex Godbout
Charles Covert
Christian Smith

Ryan Burgher
Ayden Finnegan
Jacob Hoesch
Thomas Howie
Samuel Hersey
Dylan Manley

PORTSMOUTH CHRISTIAN

Jonas Teeter
Ivan Sturgis

Pj Lignos

Kian Littlefield
Owen McKenney
Luke O'Halloran
Joel Tombeng

PEMBROKE

Ben Dugas

Caleb Saturley
Jackson Walker
Samuel Nereson
Bradley Cepeck

20:28
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22:07
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15
40

129
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07
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: 30

46
38

143

50

19
56
44
58

:02

50
45

58
27
33

39

1:42:17

1:43:21

1:47:19

1:43:59

1:50:33
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2022 Bobcat Invitational
at DeMeritt Hill Farm
5 Kilometers

September 10, 2022

Lee,

NH

VARSITY BOYS TEAM

RESULTS

Brandon Kenney
Logan Dumont
Rahim Afzal
Brandon Sutton
Brady Pelletier

Jake Pitre

Kaden Lemay
Robbie Comtois
David D'Angelo
Dennis Morrison
Trevor Woodworth

NEWMARKET

Jaron Labranche
Oscar Zheng
William Clark
Tristan Zimmermann
Richard Horner
Sawyer Hill

22:37
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37
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128

37
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1:53:03

1:56:59

2:00:18
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